Position

Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter

Other Positions Held City

Fort Jones
Fort Jones
Fort Jones
Fort Jones
Fort Jones
Fort Jones
Fort Jones
Fort Jones
Fort Jones
Fort Jones
Fort Jones
Fort Jones
Fort Jones
Fort Jones
Fort Jones
Fort Jones
Fort Jones
Fort Jones
Fort Jones
Fort Jones
Fort Jones
Fort Jones
Fort Jones
Fort Jones
Fort Jones
Fort Jones
Fort Jones
Fort Jones
Fort Jones

Fort Jones

Department

Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department

Fire Department

Total Wages

$25,257
$23,730
$21,895
$20,518
$14,199
$12,810
$11,175
$10,678
$9,586
$8,888
$7,698
$7,604
$7,151
$5,483
$4,351
$4,153
$3,009
$2,514
$2,273
$1,648
$1,490
$1,428
$1,345
$1,117
$726
$715
$559
$466
$465
$404

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter

Fort Jones
Fort Jones
Fort Jones
Fort Jones

Fort Jones

Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department

Fire Department

$308
$274
$251
$237
$103

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



