Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Fire Fighter		Fort Jones	Fire Department	\$25,257	\$0
Fire Fighter		Fort Jones	Fire Department	\$23,730	\$0
Fire Fighter		Fort Jones	Fire Department	\$21,895	\$0
Fire Fighter		Fort Jones	Fire Department	\$20,518	\$0
Fire Fighter		Fort Jones	Fire Department	\$14,199	\$0
Fire Fighter		Fort Jones	Fire Department	\$12,810	\$0
Fire Fighter		Fort Jones	Fire Department	\$11,175	\$0
Fire Fighter		Fort Jones	Fire Department	\$10,678	\$0
Fire Fighter		Fort Jones	Fire Department	\$9,586	\$0
Fire Fighter		Fort Jones	Fire Department	\$8,888	\$0
Fire Fighter		Fort Jones	Fire Department	\$7,698	\$0
Fire Fighter		Fort Jones	Fire Department	\$7,604	\$0
Fire Fighter		Fort Jones	Fire Department	\$7,151	\$0
Fire Fighter		Fort Jones	Fire Department	\$5,483	\$0
Fire Fighter		Fort Jones	Fire Department	\$4,351	\$0
Fire Fighter		Fort Jones	Fire Department	\$4,153	\$0
Fire Fighter		Fort Jones	Fire Department	\$3,009	\$0
Fire Fighter		Fort Jones	Fire Department	\$2,514	\$0
Fire Fighter		Fort Jones	Fire Department	\$2,273	\$0
Fire Fighter		Fort Jones	Fire Department	\$1,648	\$0
Fire Fighter		Fort Jones	Fire Department	\$1,490	\$0
Fire Fighter		Fort Jones	Fire Department	\$1,428	\$0
Fire Fighter		Fort Jones	Fire Department	\$1,345	\$0
Fire Fighter		Fort Jones	Fire Department	\$1,117	\$0
Fire Fighter		Fort Jones	Fire Department	\$726	\$0
Fire Fighter		Fort Jones	Fire Department	\$715	\$0
Fire Fighter		Fort Jones	Fire Department	\$559	\$0
Fire Fighter		Fort Jones	Fire Department	\$466	\$0
Fire Fighter		Fort Jones	Fire Department	\$465	\$0
Fire Fighter		Fort Jones	Fire Department	\$404	\$0

Fire Fighter	Fort Jones	Fire Department	\$308	\$0
Fire Fighter	Fort Jones	Fire Department	\$274	\$0
Fire Fighter	Fort Jones	Fire Department	\$251	\$0
Fire Fighter	Fort Jones	Fire Department	\$237	\$0
Fire Fighter	Fort Jones	Fire Department	\$103	\$0